
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
355 
377 
311 
370 
308 
321 
346 

Name 
DOVJAK Anže 
ŠKULJ Mark 
MRAMOR Mark 
ŽELEZNIK Luka 
ŠTEFANČIČ Nik 
PRUNK Nik 
KOLMANIČ Matic 

Club 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Hajdina 
ŠK MEGA 
AMD Ptuj 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
8:11.631 
8:13.968 
8:20.481 
8:22.011 
8:28.110 
8:19.798 
8:28.032 

Diff 
2.337 
8.850 

10.380 
16.479 
8.167 

16.401 

Best Tm 
1:09.186 
1:10.111 
1:10.106 
1:09.810 
1:10.071 
1:09.745 
1:10.443 

Speed 
83,254 
82,155 
82,161 
82,510 
82,202 
82,587 
81,768 

Points 
35 
30 
22 
20 
18 
16 
9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.337 

Avg. Speed 
82,013 

Best Lap Tm 
1:09.186 

Best Speed 
83,254 

Best Lap by 
355 - DOVJAK Anže 

Printed: 23.5.2016. 8:48:12 
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KARTING NOVI MAROF - KK-02; KKS-03 
R3 Rotax JUNIOR 
Prefinal - PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE 
Race (7 Laps) started at 12:12:41 

Novi Marof 1,600 km 
22.5.2016. 12:00 

No. 321 & 346 - penalty   -10 points


